5th Grade
MTSS/Spirit
Period 1
Period 2
Recess

Period 3

Lunch
Recess
AR
Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

8:15-8:35
8:38-9:34
9:37-10:33
10:36-10:51
10:54-11:54

11:54-12:14

12:14-12:29

12:32 -12:56

12:59-1:48

1:51-2:37

2:40-3:26

Recess

2019-20 Time Schedule

6th/ 7th | 8th Grade

MTSS/Spirit
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4

AR
Lunch
Recess

Lunch
Recess
AR

AR
Lunch

Period 4
Period 5
Period 6

Period 7

8:15-8:35
8:38-9:26
9:29-10:17
10:20-11:08
11:11-11:596t

12:02-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-12:56

11:08-11:28
11:28-11:38
11:41-12:04

11:11-11:348th
11:34-11:54

11:54-12:04 gth

12:08-12:56

12:59-1:48
1:51-2:37

2:40-3:26

6th
6th
6th

7th
7th
7th

8th
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