2019-20 Time Schedule

5 th Grade		6th / 7th / 8t	6th / 7th / 8th Grade		
MTSS/Spirit	8:15-8:35	MTSS/Spi	rit 8:15-8:35		
Period 1	8:38-9:34	Period 1	8:38-9:26		
Period 2	9:37-10:33	Period 2	9:29-10:17		
Recess	10:36-10:51	Period 3	10:20-11:08		
Period 3	10:54-11:54	Period 4	11:11-11:596 th		
Lunch	11:54-12:14	AR	12:02-12:20	6 th	
Recess	12:14-12:29	Lunch	12:20-12:40	6 th	
AR	12:32 -12:56	Recess	12:40-12:56	6 th	
		Lunch	11:08-11:28	7 th	
Period 4	12:59-1:48	Recess	11:28-11:38	7 th	
		AR	11:41-12:04	7 th	
Period 5	1:51-2:37				
		AR	11:11-11:348 th		
Period 6	2:40-3:26	Lunch	11:34-11:54	8 th	
		Recess	11:54-12:04 8 th		
		Period 4	12:08-12:56	7/8	
		Period 5	12:59-1:48		
		Period 6	1:51-2:37		
		Period 7	2:40-3:26		